Updated:  August 1st, 2005                   © 2005 HID Corporation.  All rights reserved                          Page 1 of 2
VertX CS™
“How to Order”
Guide
To check status on your order, go to:
to register.
This document is subject to change without notice
Updated:  August 1st, 2005                   © 2005 HID Corporation.  All rights reserved                          Page 2 of 2
HID Corporation
VertX CS™ Central Station Controller Part Numbers and Options
VertX CS Controller  Description Base
Part
Rev.
No.* Use Hardware Configuration Config.
Option
Memory
Module2 Custom1
VertX CS V1000
64 Door Controller 71000 A C = Central Station P0 = PCB Assembly (plastic enclosure back plate & cover) N
0 = 8 MB
1 = 16 MB
2 = 32 MB
XXXXXX
VertX CS V2000
2 Door Controller 72000 A C = Central Station P0 = PCB Assembly (plastic enclosure back plate & cover) N
0 = 8 MB
1 = 16 MB
2 = 32 MB
XXXXXX
VertX CS Central Station Controller Memory Upgrade Part Numbers
VertX CS Memory Upgrade Base Part No. Current Rev. No.* Options
VertX CS Memory Upgrade, 16 MB 70016 A N = None
VertX CS Memory Upgrade, 32 MB 70032 A N = None
VertX CS Central Station Panel Part Numbers and Options
VertX Panel  Description Base
Part
Rev.
No.* Use Hardware Configuration Config.
Option Custom1
VertX CS V100
Reader/Door Interface 70100 A C = Central Station P0 = PCB Assembly (plastic enclosure back plate & cover) N XXXXXX
VertX CS V200
Input Monitor Interface 70200 A C = Central Station P0 = PCB Assembly (plastic enclosure back plate & cover) N XXXXXX
VertX CS V300
Output Control Interface 70300 A C = Central Station P0 = PCB Assembly (plastic enclosure back plate & cover) N XXXXXX
For Technical Support, please call 303-453-4046 or 800-237-7769 (Press option 3).
*Revision numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
1 Consult Factory.
2 Standard 8 MB onboard Memory included.  Additional memory at extra charge.
VertX CS Controller part # example: 71000ACP0N2
VertX CS Panel part # example: 70200ACP0N